
 
PROJECT NO. 10-15    Facilities Maintenance Services 

 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET    /    May 25, 2010 @ 2:00 P.M.  

 
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Alisdair MacLean 

 
Aramark 

 

(281) 536-4175 
 
maclean-alisdair@aramark.com 

 
2. 

 
Ron Fiddler 

 
Aramark 

 
(630) 240-3376 

 
fiddler-ron@aramark.com 

 
3. 

 
Bill Rogers 

 
KBR 

 
(832) 723-9877 

 
bill.rogers3@kbr.com 

 
4. 

 
Doug Barnes 

 
KBR 

 
(205) 482-7862 

 
Doug.barnes@kbr.com 

 
5. 

 
Syd White 

 
KBR 

 
(713) 753-8449 

 
syd.white@kbr.com 

 
6. 

 
Vince Rapp 

 
KBR 

 
(713) 753-7121 

 
vincent.rapp@kbr.com 

 
7. 

 
Ben Castillo 

 
Aramark 

 
(832) 549-2700 

 
castillo-benjamin@aramark.com 

 
8. 

 
John Holmes 

 
Aramark 

 
(713) 449-5289 

 
holmes-john@aramark.com 

 
9. 

 
John Regian 

 
TDI 

 
(214) 726-6018 

 
john.regian@tdindustries.com 

 
10. 

 
Joel Bracewell 

 
Colliers Int’l 

 
(713) 835-0000 

 
joel.bracewell@colliers.com 

 
11. 

 
Ean Chong 

 
M&H – Maximo Consultant 

 
(832) 876-4525 

 
ean.chong@mhsys.com 

 
12. 

 
Michael Northcott 

 
KBR 

 
(713) 753-6647 

 
michael.northcott@kbr.com 

 
13. 

 
Pete Medford 

 
Fortbend Mechanical 

 
(281) 403-4822 

 
pete@fortbendmechanical.com 

 
14. 

 
Tom Easley 

 
CBRE 

 
(713) 577-1850 

 
tom.easley@cbre.com 

 
15. 

 
Kara Edwards 

 
TF Harper & Associates, LP 

 
(512) 699-1012 

 
kedwards@tfharper.com 

 
16. 

 
Chauna Clark 

 
TMG, Inc. (The Moore Group) 

 
(832-251-1025 

 
hmoore@themoore-group.com 

 
17. 

 
Scott Schomburg 

 
JCI 

 
(713) 725-3860 

 
scott.b.schomburg@jci.com 

 
18. 

 
Al Kashani 

 
Horizon Group Int’l 

 
(713) 907-8050 

 
AAKASHANI@AOL.COM 



 

 

 
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

PHONE NUMBER  
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Milt Prewitt 

 
Caldwell Educational Facilities 

 

(281) 664-6649 
 
mprewitt@caldwellcos.com 

 
2. 

 
Ananesia Ware 

 
Caldwell Companies 

 
(281) 664-6617 

 
aware@caldwellcos.com 

 
3. 

 
Aaron Albano 

 
Amtech Elevator 

 
(281) 802-8027 

 
aaron.albano@amtechelevator.com 

 
4. 

 
Nelson Bellesheim 

 
Amtech Elevator 

 
(713) 923-7251 

 
nelson.bellesheim@otis.com 

 
5. 

 
Jerry Daughety 

 
Caldwell Companies 

 
(832) 549-2718 

 
jdaughety@caldwellcos.com 

 
6. 

 
Larry Jones 

 
Way Eng. Service 

 
(281) 865-9710 

 
ljones@wayengserv.com 

 
7. 

 
Okeke Harris 

 
Way Engineering Services 

 
 (281) 330-5382 

 
oharris@wayengserv.com 

 
8. 

 
Jason Medlock 

 
Glennlock 

 
(281) 980-1239 x-212 

 
jmedlock@glennlock.com 

 
9. 

 
Hamilton Rucker 

 
The Gaia Group 

 
(832) 888-6420 

 
hrucker@thegaiagroupinc.com 

 
10. 

 
Richard Jackson 

 
RHJ-JOC 

 
(281) 330-6227 

 
rjackson@rhjcompanies.com 
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